Meeting Agenda

Meeting: Drumchapel Community Council

Date: Monday 13 December 2021

Time: 18:00 — 20:00

Venue: Goodyear Social Club, 307 Duntreath Avenue, GLASGOW, G15 6SA

Agenda ltems

Item
1. Welcome and apologies (10 mins)
2. Approval of minutes (5 mins)
a. October 2021 meeting
b. November 2021 meeting
3. Matters arising from last meeting (5 mins)
a. Shopping centre benches
b. Shopping centre paving
¢. Community Fund
d. Christmas Lights
e. COVID Memorial
4. Community Council updates and business (25 mins)
AGM administration
Correspondence
Treasurer’s report
Planning and licencing
Area Partnership update
Election of planning and licencing representatives
Facebook page
5. Community matters (1 hr)
a. Community Hub
b. Growchapel
c. Community Mental Health & Wellbeing Fund
6. Any other business (10 mins)
7. Date of next meeting

@000 oW

Time
18:00
18:10

18:15

18:20

18:45

19:45
19:55



