Meeting Agenda

Meeting: Drumchapel Community Council

Date: Monday 13 December 2021

Time: 18:00 – 20:00

Venue: Goodyear Social Club, 307 Duntreath Avenue, GLASGOW, G15 6SA

Agenda Items

Item		Time
1.	Welcome and apologies (10 mins)	18:00
2.	Approval of minutes (5 mins)	18:10
	a. October 2021 meeting	
	b. November 2021 meeting	
3.	Matters arising from last meeting (5 mins)	18:15
	a. Shopping centre benches	
	b. Shopping centre paving	
	c. Community Fund	
	d. Christmas Lights	
	e. COVID Memorial	
4.	Community Council updates and business (25 mins)	18:20
	a. AGM administration	
	b. Correspondence	
	c. Treasurer's report	
	d. Planning and licencing	
	e. Area Partnership update	
	f. Election of planning and licencing representatives	
	g. Facebook page	
5.	Community matters (1 hr)	18:45
	a. Community Hub	
	b. Growchapel	
	c. Community Mental Health & Wellbeing Fund	
6.	Any other business (10 mins)	19:45
7.	Date of next meeting	19:55